
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

83 

50 

8 

20 

27 

15 

9 

35 

88 

141 

60 

4 

117 

19 

86 

98 

55 

21 

41 

10 

7 

17 

0 

66 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

T3 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

GT3 

STU 

STU 

GT3 

GT2 

GT1 

AS 

STU 

T3 

T3 

T3 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

AS 

STU 

GT3 

T1 

Name 

Matthew Miller 

Mike McGinley 

Robert Schader 

Jim Wheeler 

Kim McDonald 

Brian Haupt 

Chris Stevens 

Patrick Lipsinic 

William Goodro 

George Walker 

Tony Giordano 

Michael Major 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

Thomas Hawley 

Cecil Morris 

David Byassee 

Michael Bauer 

Mark Kirby 

Michael Pettiford 

Keith Moody 

Tim White 

Scott Peterson 

Thomas Barribo 

Hans Peter 

Hometown 

Shawnee Mission KS 

Overland Park KS 

Lafayette CO 

Lenexa KS 

Grand Island NE 

Spring Hill KS 

Bonner Springs KS 

Oklahoma City OK 

Fort Collins CO 

Tulsa OK 

Overland Park KS 

Collinsville, IL 

Florissant MO 

Tulsa OK 

Denver CO 

Denver CO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Shawnee Mission KS 

Louisville CO 

Leawood KS 

Omaha NE 

Parkville MO 

Grand Island NE 

Olathe KS 

Region 

KAN 

KCR 

Colo 

KCR 

NEB 

KCR 

KCR 

NEOK 

Colo 

NEOK 

KCR 

STL 

STL 

NEOK 

Colo 

Colo 

KCR 

Colo 

KCR 

NEB 

KCR 

NEB 

KCR 

Member_ID 

344613 

297151 

69223 

49171 

388380 

6976 

314489 

281426 

481224 

335170 

45014 

340062 

481515 

389446 

350357 

510901 

504335 

337932 

149585 

414680 

193088 

175876 

405310 

265543 

Make-Model 

2004 Dodge Viper 

2008 Chevrolet Corvette 

2008 Nissan 350Z 

1992 Pontiac TransAM 

1988 Chevrolet Camaro 

1983 Mazda RX7 

1984 Mazda RX7 

2000 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS 

2006 Lotus Exige 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1970 Nissan 280 Z 

Chev Camaro 

1989 Chevrolet camaro 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1997 Porsche 986 (Boxster) 

1999 Porsche Boxster 

1997 Porsche boxster 

2007 Dodge Viper 

2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

2010 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

2001 Ford Mustang Cobra 

1983 Mazda RX7 

1993 Mazda RX7 

2016 BMW 235i Racing 

Laps 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

8 

5 

Best Tm 

1:45.395 

1:44.238 

1:52.199 

1:54.067 

1:55.198 

1:54.963 

1:57.867 

1:58.436 

1:58.333 

2:02.575 

2:00.454 

1:56.133 

2:00.579 

2:03.863 

2:04.202 

2:05.004 

2:09.822 

1:44.681 

1:49.281 

Sponsor 

Stefani 

McGinley Motorsports 

Hoosier Tire 

Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware 

Kim's auto Repair service 

Carriage & Motor Works 

Carriage & Motor Works 

Black Armour/LMSports/Kartboy.com 

Aviation Fuel Transport/Hoosier 

Mazda Motorsports, Hoosier, Hawk, 

hawleyperformance.com/mygraphicdesigner.co/Hoosier/Mazda 

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier Tires/H

Bo-Daddy Shrimp/LionShare Marketing/Phoenix Engineering 

Santa Fe Garage - KC Raceware 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:52.199) for T3 by Robert Schader & (1:56.133) for GT1 by Michael Major 
New Track Record (1:44.238) for GT2 by Mike McGinley & (1:58.333) for STU by William Goodro. 
New Track Record (1:49.281) for T1 by Michael Pettiford &  (1:54.963) for GT3 by Brian Haupt. 
New Track Record (1:54.067) for AS by Jim Wheeler. 
Provisional results posted at 1:20pm; Official posted at 2:05pm 

Printed: 5/14/2017 3:18:16 PM 

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

17-M-4875-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

37.106 

Avg. Speed 

83.778 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.238 

Best Speed 

86.341 

Best Lap by 

50 - Mike McGinley 

KVRG Majors Event 

Gr 2 GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 T3 STU 

Race Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 12:34:08 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

5/14/2017 12:45 

KVRG Return to Heartland Park Majors

Kansas City & Kansas Regions

Heartland Park Topeka

Sanction # 17-M-4875-S & 17-R-5131-S


